

Main Office:

Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

21/06/2022

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY
AXA TOWER #27-01
SINGAPORE 068811

Attention :- XA009

Page # :- 1

Veh # :- SML4885U

Veh Model :- MERCEDES E200

Estimate# :- CK423533

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 15/06/22

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	FRONT BONNET X R	1 PC	7,205.00	7,205.00
2.	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS X nn	21 PC	17.90	375.90
3.	FRONT BUMPER / OR	1 PC	2,381.00	2,381.00
4.	FRONT BUMPER BASIC CARRIER CENTER ?	1 PC	452.60	452.60
5.	FRONT BUMPER CARRIER RH ?	1 PC	252.60	252.60
6.	FRONT BUMPER FINISHER COVER RH / CUT	1 PC	236.20	236.20
7.	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CHROME MOULDING CENTER / CUT	1 PC	738.60	738.60
8.	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CHROME MOULDING RH / MIS ?	1 PC	574.00	574.00
9.	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WIRING HARDNESS	1 PC	493.90	493.90
10.	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR ?	2 PC	321.00	642.00
11.	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR RING ?	2 PC	14.80	29.60
12.	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER / OR	1 PC	87.00	87.00
13.	FRONT BUMPER END RAIL BRACKET RH / OR	1 PC	33.00	33.00
14.	FRONT BUMPER IMPACT ABSORBER ?	1 PC	384.00	384.00
15.	FRONT BUMPER PEDESTRIAL PRESSURE SENSOR ?	1 PC	381.00	381.00
16.	FRONT RADAR SENSOR ?	1 PC	1,757.80	1,757.80
17.	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE ?	1 PC	348.00	348.00
18.	FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER	1 PC	315.00	315.00
19.	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE / MIS	1 PC	1,134.00	1,134.00
20.	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE SUPPORT BRACKET / MIS	1 PC	125.30	125.30
21.	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM / MIS	1 PC	216.00	216.00
22.	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM CARRIER / MIS	1 PC	153.00	153.00
23.	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE EXPANSION RIVET / MIS	6 PC	10.90	65.40
24.	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	1 PC	2,329.00	2,329.00
25.	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVERING X nn	1 PC	324.00	324.00
26.	FRONT RADIATOR LOWER AIR DUCTING ?	1 PC	411.00	411.00
27.	FRONT AIRCOND CONDENSOR SIDE COVER ?	1 PC	178.00	178.00
28.	FRONT FENDER RH / DO	1 PC	1,599.00	1,599.00
29.	FRONT FENDER LINER FRONT RH / CR	1 PC	384.00	384.00
30.	FRONT FENDER LINER REAR RH / MIS	1 PC	376.00	376.00
31.	FRONT FENDER END COVER RH ?	1 PC	63.00	63.00
32.	FRONT TYRE PRESSURE SENSOR ?	1 PC	315.00	315.00
33.	FRONT UPPER ARM RH	1 PC	921.00	921.00
34.	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH ?	1 PC	1,590.00	1,590.00
35.	FRONT WHEEL BEARING WITH HUB RH ?	1 PC	984.00	984.00
36.	FRONT ABSORBER RH ?	1 PC	2,649.00	2,649.00
37.	FRONT ABSORBER MOUNTING RH ?	1 PC	459.00	459.00
38.	FRONT POWER STEERING RACK ASSY ?	1 PC	12,452.00	12,452.00
39.	FRONT KNUCKLE CROSS ARM RH ?	1 PC	735.00	735.00
40.	FRONT HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL RH ?	1 PC	585.00	585.00
41.	FRONT HEADLAMP RH / OR	1 PC	8,400.00	8,400.00
42.	FRONT STABILIZER BAR ?	1 PC	714.00	714.00
43.	FRONT STABILIZER BAR LINK RH ?	1 PC	83.00	83.00
44.	RUNNING BOARD EXTENSION COVER RH / CR	1 PC	1,797.60	1,797.60
45.	RUNNING BOARD EXTENSION CVR MOUNTING RAIL RH ?	1 PC	114.00	114.00
46.	RUNNING BOARD EXTENSION JACKING COVER RH ?	1 PC	147.00	147.00
47.	FRONT DOOR RH X R	1 PC	7,200.00	7,200.00

Main Office:

Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722
Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

21/06/2022

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY
AXA TOWER #27-01
SINGAPORE 068811

Attention :- XA009

Page # :- 1 145795
Veh # :- SML4885U
Veh Model :- MERCEDES E200
Estimate# :- CK423533
Claim # :-
ACC. Date :- 15/06/22
Terms :- C.O.D Days
Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
	LIST TOTAL S\$			63,190.50
	10% DISCOUNT S\$			-6,319.05
				56,871.45
	SPECIAL NET ITEMS :			
1.	FRONT FENDER INNER LINER CLIPS RH / <i>12</i>	1 SET <i>30</i>	65.00	65.00
2.	FRONT ALLOY RIM RH <i>OR</i>	1 PC	2,500.00	2,500.00
3.	FRONT TYRE RH <i>IN (70% of 400)</i>	1 PC	550.00	550.00
4.	FRONT TYRE RUBER VALVE RH <i>12</i>	1 PC	20.00	20.00
5.	RUNNING BOARD EXTENSION COVER CLIPS RH <i>12</i>	1 SET <i>30</i>	120.00	120.00
6.	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET ASSY RH <i>12</i>	1 PC	180.00	180.00
				3,435.00
	SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$			
	LABOUR :			
	TO REMOVE & REFIT & READJUST FRONT RADIATOR AIRCOND CONDENSOR , RADIATOR FAN ASSY & ETC TO EFFECT REPLACE OF FRONT SUPPORT PANEL & ETC		<i>?</i>	120.00
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE, REFIT, DISCONNECT FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR, FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WIRING HARDNESS & ETC. TO EFFECT REPLACE OF FRONT BUMPER		<i>50</i>	150.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE, REFIT & READJUST FRONT SUSPENSION ARM RH, FRONT ABSORBER RH, FRONT LOWER ARM, FRONT KNUCKLE & ETC		<i>?</i>	200.00
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE, REFIT POWER STERRING RACK ASSY, ENGINE CROSSMEMBER & ETC		<i>?</i>	600.00
	TO WHEEL ALIGNMENT & BALANCING		<i>80</i>	100.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE, REPAIR, READJUST FRONT ACCIDENT AREAS SUCH AS FRONT BONNET , FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, FRONT BUMPER, FRONT FENDER, FRONT WHEEL HOUSE, FRONT DOOR, RUNNING BOARD PANEL & ETC. BACK TO ORIGINAL CONDITION		<i>500</i>	1,400.00
	TO REGILL AIRCOND GAS & VACUUM		<i>?</i>	100.00
	TO SUPPLY PAINT & FURNISHING MATERIALS AT FRONT BONNET, FRONT HEADLAMP PANEL, FRONT BUMPER, FRONT WHEEL HOUSE RH, FRONT FENDER RH, FRONT DOOR RH, RUNNING BOARD PANEL RH, RUNNING BOARD EXTENSION COVER RH, FRONT FENDER LH & ETC		<i>1000</i>	1,400.00
	TO DIAGNOSIS FAUTY CODE & RESET MEMORY		<i>100</i>	180.00

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

21/06/2022

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY
AXA TOWER #27-01
SINGAPORE 068811

Attention :- XA009

Page # :- 1 145795

Veh # :- SML4885U

Veh Model :- MERCEDES E200

Estimate# :- CK423533

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 15/06/22

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
-----	-------------	-----	---------	-------------

TO CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

30 80.00

LABOUR TOTAL S\$

4,330.00

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$ 64,636.45

GST @ 7 % 4,524.55

AMOUNT DUE S\$ 69,161.00

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp **MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD**

Steve CLKK
23/6/22 2.37p

W L
LIS
H A C Y
5 45

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: